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Phillips Henry, weigher, r 730 Treat Av
Phillips Henry B, trust officer Union

Trust Co of S F, r Berkeley
Phillips Horace P, draftsman W P Ry

Co, r Berkeley
Phillips Isadore L, vice-pres Cardinell-

Vincent Co, r 3940a Clay
Phillips Isidor, salesman Getz Bros &

Co, r 862 Haight
Phillips J, baker, r 452 Presidio Av
Phillips J Mrs, hair dresser, 2023 Fill-

more
Phillips James A, elk headquarters Dept

of Cal, r 362a, 4th Av
Phillips James P M, contr, 4077, 17th
Phillips Jennings J (Hewson Phillips

Co) r 12^ Hill
Phillips Jesse F, elk White Drug Co, r

493 Eddy
Phillips John Rev, r 1326, 41st Av
Phillips John B, cutter, r 3923 Califor-

nia
Phillips John E, teamster, r 3376 1

/£, 16th
Phillips John S (Belcher & Phillips) r

2233 Leavenworth
Phillips Joseph, elk, r 3016 Washington
Phillips Joseph J, contr, r 504 Belve-

dere
Phillips J R Mrs, widow, r 1062 Pacific
Phillips Julius, hoseman Engine 39 r

668 Lyon
Phillips Julius, salesman Getz Bros &

Co, r 277, 1st Av
Phillips Louis, elk White House, r 1512

McAllister
PHILLIPS LOUIS A, genl mgr Califor-

nian Petroleum Refineries (Ltd) and
Coast Oil Transport Co and pres
Western Oil Ref & Mfg Co, 418 Mer-
chants Exchange Bldg, r 3415 Clay

Phillips Louis H, bkkpr Nat Boas r 355
California South

Phillips Louis J, mgr Sanitary Uphol-
stery Co. r 1631 Bush

Phillips M & Co (Mrs S M Phillips andM Green) commission merchants 62-
64 Pine

Phillips Maria, widow, r 921 McAllister
Phillips Mary, widow, r 10 Guy PI
Phillips Mary, widow r 1305 Guerrero
Phillips Mary E Miss teacher Pub

Schools, r 1305 Guerrero
Phillips Mary H, widow, r 1535, 11thAv South
Phillips Max tailor, r 3112 Fillmore
Phillips Meyer, furniture, 124. 8th
Phillips Milton, salesman E 1 du Pont de

Nemours Powder Co, r 1499 Sutter
Phillips N B, elk P M SS Co, r 1286 Turk
Phillips Oliver H, r 3927 Calfironia
Phillips Ralph, r 1166 O'Farrell
Phillips R B Mrs, dressmkr, 1727 McAl-

lister
Phillips Robert B, elk Standard Oil Co,

r Belvedere
Phillips Robert B, pantryman, r 4040

Phillips Robert P, bkkpr, r 1011 Green
Phillips Rosetta, widow, r 1833 Eddy
Phillips Roy, engr, r 878 Chestnut
Phillips Russell B, r 1727 McAllister
Phillips S A, salesman Prager's, r 204

Valencia
Phillips Samuel, r 1451 O'Farrell
Phillips Samuel, r 2930 Pine
Phillips Samuel, lab, r 112 Wool
Phillips Samuel, mach, r 2679 Mission
Phillips Samuel T, lab, r 2266 Bryant
Phillips Samuel W, elk Cal Sugar and

White Pine Agency, r Berkeley
Phillips Selby, elk, r 3957 Washington
Phillips S L, pres Commonwealth Oil Co,

Mills Bldg
Phillips S M Mrs (M Phillips & Co) r

2550 Pacific Av
Phillips Stanley, elk Sterling Furniture

Co, r 1727 McAllister
Phillips Sydney S, sec and treas John

Bollman Co, r 2250 California
Phillips Thomas, r 224 Arlington

Phillips Thomas, carp, r 193 Elsie
Phillips Thomas L, civil engr, r 514 Mis-

souri
Phillips Tony C, elk, r 137 Newman
Phillips Walter, gardener, r 1170 TreatAv
Phillips Walter, plasterer, r 1451 O'Far-

rell
Phillips Walter C, asst to genl agt Pac

Fruit Express Co, r 1290, 2d Av
Phillips Walter L, sec, r 1140 Cole
Phillips Warren A, barber, 4552, 18th,

r 627 Turk
Phillips Warren M, policeman, r 1326

41st Av
Phillips Wilber R, dentist. 1301 Gough
Phillips William, r 4 Leroy PI
Phillips William, r 711 Golden Gate Av
Phillips William, bartndr, r 988 Howard
Phillips William, carpet layer, 86 Waller
Phillips William, cook, r 438b Tehama
Phillips William B. sec Thos Scoble Co,

r 607, 2d Av
Phillips William H (H Rothenberg &

Co) r 2057 Bush
Phillips William, asst engr U S Light-

house insp, r Berkeley
Phillips William J, mach, r 338 Ritch
Phillips William L, messgr USA Ma-

rine Hospital
Phillips William L, cutter Schmidt

Litho Co, r 202 North Av
Phillips William R, pres William R Phil-

lips Co, r 3672, 17th

PHILLIPS WILLIAM R. CO.
William R. Phillips pres, Jules B. Di-
dier sec, printers, bookbinders and
blank book manufacturers, 712 San-
some

Phillips William W, r 2057 Bush
PHILLIPS & VAN OEDEN CO, printers

509-511 Howard nr 1st, tel Douglas
2301

«S=Phillips. See Phillipps
Phillipsen Henry, watchman Getz Bros

& Co, r 529 Moscow
Phillipsen Roxey Mrs, r 727 Webster
Phillpot Daniel, lab, r 2844, 21st
Phillsburg Clifford, mach, Union Iron

Wks Co, r Berkeley
Philp Annie, widow, r 1369 California
Philpot David, stone cutter, r 1360 Goet-

tingen
Philpot G S, r 3081, 16th
Philpot Robert S, contr, r 262 Broad
Philpott C H, with International Syndi-

cate of Finance, r Alameda
Philpott Ernest, bartndr, r 1224 Bu-

chanan
Philpott Frederick T, carp, r 553, 26th

Av
Philpott Martin, engr, r 77 Collingwood
Philpotts W G, with Welch & Co, r

Berkeley
Phin Alexander M, carp, r 1564 Eddy
Phinney Burr D, elk, r 730 Franklin
Phinney Harry L, elk, r 730 Franklin
Phinney Jay, bottler, r 1348 McAllister
Phinney Louise A, widow, r 1319. 16th

Av
Phipps Albertina H Mrs, manicurist,

1465 Waller
Phipps Alfred, broker, r 1920 Pine
Phipps Alfred, porter, r 680 Folsom
Phipps Bridget, widow, r 362 Richland

Av
Phipps Charles J, casketmkr, r 1354, 8th

Av
Phipps Edward, cabtmkr, 1432 Hayes
Phipps Gustavus, teamster, r 453 Ander-

son
Phipp-s Jesse W, carp, r 362 Richland Av
Phipps Joseph A, elk Postoffice, r 66

Uranus
Phipps William F, electn, r 1465 Waller
Phister S Fred (Bell & Phister) r 531

Waller
Phoedovius William, asst weigher U S

Customs, r 647, 29th
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